
Tuesday, Jan 07: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Jan 14: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Jan 21: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Jan 28: Regular Sale with Off-Truck Feeders Cowtown 

Tuesday, Feb 04: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Feb 11: Regular Sale with Bred Cows and Heifers Cowtown 

Thursday, Feb 13: Feeder Presort Cowtown 
Tuesday, Feb 18: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Feb 25: Regular Sale with Off-Truck Feeders Cowtown 

Tuesday, Mar 03: Regular Sale with Bred Cows and Heifers Cowtown 
Tuesday, Mar 10: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Mar 17: Regular Sale Cowtown 

Thursday, Mar 19: Feeder Presort Featuring Replacement Heifers Cowtown 
Tuesday, Mar 24: Regular Sale Cowtown 

Friday, Mar 27: "Top Cut" Angus Bull Sale
Craig Angus, Colin Forbes, Bear Creek 

Angus, Hawkeye Ranching

Tuesday, Mar31: Regular Sale with Off-Truck Feeders Cowtown 

Monday, Apr 06: "Your Choice" Black Angus Bull Sale
South Shadow / Boundary                

Delorme Ranch Family Herds

Tuesday, Apr 07: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Thursday, Apr 09: Feeder Presort with Replacement Heifers Cowtown 
Tuesday, Apr 14: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, Apr 21: Regular Sale Cowtown 

Thursday, Apr 23: Feeder Presort with Replacement Heifers Cowtown 
Tuesday, Apr 28: Regular Sale with Cow/Calf Pairs Cowtown 

Tuesday, May 05: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, May 12: Regular Sale with Cow/Calf Pairs Cowtown 
Tuesday, May 19: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, May 26: Regular Sale with Cow/Calf Pairs Cowtown 

Tuesday, June 02: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, June 02: Turn Em Out Bull Sale Tom Flannigan
Tuesday, June 09: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, June 09: 4-H Steer Sale @ Drill Hall 4-H
Tuesday, June 23: Regular Sale Cowtown 
Tuesday, June 30: Regular Sale Cowtown 

January 2020

February 2020

March 2020

April 2020

May 2020

June 2020

Cowtown Livestock Exchange Inc
2020 Spring / Summer Sale Schedule

Manager/Auctioneer: Tyler Cronkhite: 306-661-8786

Office Phone: 306-662-2648   •   Fax: 306-662-2615

TOLL FREE: 1-800-239-5933

Cattle Sales are held weekly on Tuesdays at 10 a.m. (CST)

http://www.delormeranch.ca/

